Street Name

Grey Hodges Road

John D Odom Road

Geiger Road

N. College Street

N. Appletree Street

Montevallo Avenue

Citadel Avenue

S. Range Street

Barnard Street

Oglethorpe Street

Horseshoe Loop

Hedstrom Drive

Coe Dairy Road

Suzanna Street

From

Headland Avenue

Montgomery Hwy

Woodham Road

Museum Avenue

Museum Avenue

Emmons Drive

Emmons Drive

Emmons Drive

Montevallo Avenue

Montevallo Avenue

Third Avenue

Ross Clark Circle

Cottonwood Road

S. Park Avenue

2017 STREET RESURFACING LIST

To District  Length width Curb/Gutter
uU.S.431 1 4,500 22 NA
Napier Field Road 1 2,300 28 C/G
City Limits 1 4,800 22 NA
Powell Street 1&2 1,800 28 C/G
Powell Street 1&2 1,900 28 C/G
Selma Street 2 1,300 22 C/G
Selma Street 2 1,300 22 C/G
Selma Street 2 1,300 26 C/G
S. Range Street 2 975 24 C/G
S. Range Street 2 975 22 C/G
Third Avenue 3 2,200 25 C/G
Third Avenue 3 3,600 30 C/G
Rollins Avenue 3 6,700 28 C/G

Edgewood Drive 4 1,320 28 C/G

SY

11,000

7,200

12,000

5,600

6,000

3,200

3,200

3,800

4,000

2,400

6,200

12,000

21,000

4,200

Thickness M/H
1.5 0
1.5 4
1.5 0
2.5 9
2.5 11

1 4
1 4
1 6
1 5
1 2
1 12
1.5 13
1.5 7
1 3

WiV



Rimrock Drive

Slate Court

Boulder Drive

Wesley Way

Timbers Drive

Willowbrook Terrace

Chadwick Cir Alleys

Royal Parkway

Haddington Park Ln
Whatley Drive
Englewood Avenue
Gabriel Court

J.B. Chapman Road
Sequoyah Drive

Lockwynn Trace

Fortner Street

Rimrock Drive

Cul-de-sac

Honeysuckle Road

Hartford Highway

Roosevelt Street

Hartwell Way

W. Main Street

Royal Parkway

Shady Lane

W. Main Street

Rampart Drive

Bethlehem Road

Cherokee Avenue

Murphy Mill Road

Boulder Drive

Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

Ross Clark Circle

Cul-de-sac

Dead Ends

Hartwell Way

End Right of Way

Edinburgh Way

John D. Odom Road

Baker Trace

Cul-de-sac

City Limits

Denton Road

Cul-de-sac

760

475

1,650

760

770

800

2,200

5,400

350

2,700

5,500

330

7,000

2,800

1,800

30

30

30

26

26

30

20

40

30

30

30

26

20

28

30

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

NA

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

NA

C/G

C/G

2,600

1,600

5,500

2,200

2,300

2,700

5,000

24,000

2,900

9,000

18,500

1,000

18,000

8,800

6,000

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

18

175

90

G/widening to 22ft



